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COMUNE                        AN   1 PIPITONE                  AURELIA VINCENZA  09/10/1967 TP 285 2000 0 K 0              TP 1 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   2 RALLO                     MARIA PAOLA       28/04/1963 TP 273 2000 0                TP 4 3  
COMUNE                        AN   3 GIACALONE                 SERENA BARBARA    17/11/1971 TP 272 2000 0                TP 5 3  
COMUNE                        AN   4 MARCHESE                  IGNAZIA           18/03/1954 TP 261 2000 0                TP 7 3  
COMUNE                        AN   5 FARRICIELLO               GIUSEPPINA        28/04/1961 NA 246 2003 0                TP 8 3  
COMUNE                        AN   6 LICARI                    FRANCESCA         16/08/1973 TP 238 2000 0                TP 9 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   7 GALFANO                   VINCENZA          25/10/1978 TP 230 2014 0                TP 10 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   8 RALLO                     CATERINA MARIA    16/10/1976 TP 208 2011 0 J 0              TP 14 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   9 EVOLA                     CATERINA          03/10/1976 TP 207 2019 0                TP 16 3  
COMUNE                        AN   10 OLIVA                     BENEDETTA DANIELA 18/02/1975 TP 203 2003 0                TP 17 3  
COMUNE                        AN   11 TITONE                    DANIELA           19/07/1973 TP 200 2019 0                TP 19 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   12 GERARDI                   NICOLINA          01/09/1974 TP 199 2011 0                TP 20 3  
COMUNE                        AN   13 ASARO                     ANTONINA          08/08/1979 TP 193 2011 0                TP 23 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   14 GIACALONE                 STEFANIA          15/03/1980 TP 189 2014 0                TP 24 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   15 MAURO                     MARIA             06/10/1972 TP 188 2014 0                TP 25 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   16 BARRACCO                  CATERINA GISELLA  30/12/1973 TP 187 2007 0                TP 26 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   17 BILELLO                   PAOLA             01/02/1964 TP 182 2007 0 J 0              TP 29 3  
COMUNE                        AN   18 BONAFEDE                  GIUSEPPA          21/05/1978 RC 169 2014 0                TP 32 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   19 TUMBARELLO                ROSARIA           02/05/1977 TP 163 2014 0                TP 34 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   20 DENARO                    DANIELA           12/04/1969 TP 161 2002 0                TP 35 3  
COMUNE                        AN   21 REGINA                    FRANCESCA LOREDANA28/09/1975 TP 155 2007 0 J 0              TP 39 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   22 MEZZAPELLE                MARIA LAURA       04/02/1964 TP 151 2000 0                TP 40 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   23 BIANCO                    CATERINA          12/07/1967 TP 146 2005 0                TP 43 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   24 ACCARDI                   MATILDE ARIANNA   06/11/1980 TP 144 2019 0 J 0              TP 45 3  
COMUNE                        AN   25 STALLONE                  ANNA              06/06/1976 TP 136 2011 0 J 0              TP 50 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   26 TERRASI                   TIZIANA           16/12/1975 PD 129 2014 0                TP 54 3 X
COMUNE                        AN X  27 PIAZZA                    DANIELA           30/08/1974 SR 129 2014 0      TPEE049008 TP 55 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   28 GANCITANO                 ROSA ALBA LUNA    21/07/1969 TP 104 2019 0                TP 64 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   29 PIZZO                     ROSALBA           02/09/1965 TP 102 2000 0                TP 65 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   30 PIPITONE                  GIOVANNA MARIA    20/08/1967 TP 87 2007 0                TP 73 3  
COMUNE                        AN   31 SANTORO                   CINZIA            09/02/1972 TP 74 2000 0                TP 85 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   32 COLLETTI                  MARILIA RITA      25/11/1981 TP 74 2014 0                TP 86 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   33 MILAZZO                   ANTONIETTA IRENE  20/10/1970 TP 72 2007 0      TPIC82000E TP 87 3  
COMUNE                        AN   34 DI MARCO                  DANIELA           10/06/1974 EE 71 2002 0                TP 91 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   35 PARISI                    NICOLETTA         25/04/1974 TP 69 2000 0                TP 97 3  
COMUNE                        AN   36 LOMBARDO                  SAMANTA           11/04/1974 TP 68 2019 0                TP 99 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   37 STRUPPA                   ROSALIA           30/01/1979 PA 67 2007 0                TP 100 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   38 FALCO                     PAOLA MARIA       11/11/1969 TP 63 2007 0                TP 108 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   39 TERRAMAGRA                FRANCESCA         04/09/1974 TP 63 2019 0      TPIC844003 TP 109 3  
COMUNE                        AN   40 ALAGNA                    RACHELA NYDIA     22/02/1983 TP 61 2019 0      BOEE068003 TP 113 3 X
COMUNE                        AN X  41 STALLONE                  KATIATIZIANA      14/02/1980 TP 61 2019 0      TPIC81800E TP 114 3  
COMUNE                        AN   42 FIORE                     BENEDETTA ELENA   17/02/1966 TP 59 2000 0                TP 119 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   43 FERRANTE                  FRANCESCA         10/09/1977 TP 55 2002 0                TP 127 3  
COMUNE                        AN   44 VELTRI BARRACO            GIOVANNA          25/03/1974 TP 55 2004 0                TP 128 3  
COMUNE                        AN   45 PANTALEO                  FILIPPA GIUSEPPINA 06/04/1964 TP 54 2007 0                TP 131 3 X
COMUNE                        AN X  46 MILICI                    MARIA             15/02/1976 TP 51 2019 0      TPEE02700B TP 100 3  
COMUNE                        AN   47 SCAVONE                   ANTONIA           03/05/1968 TP 49 2000 0                TP 142 3  
COMUNE                        AN X  48 RIZZUTO                   GIOVANNAMARIA     07/05/1974 TP 48 2014 0      TPIC81800E TP 817 3 X
COMUNE                        AN X  49 DAMICO                    EZIO              19/11/1969 TP 48 2019 0      TPIC82100A TP 74 3  
COMUNE                        AN   50 MINEO                     FRANCESCA         10/04/1968 TP 45 2019 0                TP 160 3  
COMUNE                        AN X  51 BELLINA                   ROSARIA           22/10/1983 TP 42 2014 0      TPIC844003 TP 170 3  
COMUNE                        AN   52 ABBATE                    FRANCESCA SILVANA 11/05/1970 EE 42 2019 0      TPIC829001 TP 173 3  
COMUNE                        AN   53 DE VITA                   GIUSEPPA          13/10/1967 TO 41 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L           TP 174 3  
COMUNE                        AN X  54 AMODEI                    ROSA              06/07/1972 TP 40 2019 0      TPEE02700B TP 131 3  
COMUNE                        AN X  55 CAMPO                     MARILISA          02/04/1978 TP 39 2014 0      TPIC83900G TP 185 3  
COMUNE                        AN   56 MARINO                    GIUSI LOREDANA    20/09/1978 TP 38 2011 0      TPIC81600V TP 188 3  
COMUNE                        AN   57 QUINCI                    ANNA MARIA        01/09/1971 EE 38 2019 0                TP 190 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   58 GALLO                     RITA GRAZIA       08/11/1972 TP 37 2004 0      TPIS02600N TP 193 3  
COMUNE                        AN   59 MARINO                    FRANCESCA MARIA   28/07/1979 TP 36 2019 0      TPIC81700P TP 199 3  
COMUNE                        AN   60 GAMBICCHIA                FRANCA MARIA      03/10/1969 TP 32 2002 0                TP 213 3  
COMUNE                        AN   61 DI GIORGI                 GIOVANNA          02/09/1961 TP 31 2014 0      TPEE058003 TP 216 3  
COMUNE                        AN   62 GERARDI                   SIMONA BRIGIDA    30/08/1973 TP 30 2000 0                TP 219 3  
COMUNE                        AN   63 BRIGNONE                  ANGELINA          07/11/1961 TP 30 2000 0                TP 220 3  
COMUNE                        AN   64 GANCITANO                 RITA              18/05/1975 TP 29 2000 0                TP 226 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   65 CANINO                    MARIA ANNA        17/09/1965 TP 28 2000 0                TP 230 3  
COMUNE                        AN   66 FIORITO                   ROSSELLA          21/11/1972 TP 28 2002 0      TPEE04600R TP 231 3  
COMUNE                        AN   67 FILANCIA                  GRAZIELLA         21/08/1972 TP 28 2002 0                TP 232 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   68 LA MANTIA                 LIDIA             27/08/1979 TP 28 2004 0                TP 233 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   69 RALLO                     FILIPPA           18/10/1964 TP 27 2000 0                TP 235 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   70 MAGGIO                    ROSARIA CATERINA  06/09/1973 TP 27 2000 0                TP 236 3  
COMUNE                        AN   71 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCA LETIZIA 16/12/1974 TP 27 2000 0                TP 237 3  
COMUNE                        AN   72 APOLLO                    CECILIA           12/04/1976 TP 27 2011 0                TP 238 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   73 SARDO                     PATRIZIA          02/10/1970 TP 25 2002 0                TP 253 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   74 LOMBARDO                  VINCENZA MIRELLA F 13/11/1965 TP 24 2000 0                TP 267 3  
COMUNE                        AN   75 ALAGNA                    JESSICA AGATA     13/09/1979 TP 24 2019 0      BOEE068003 TP 271 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   76 MANNONE                   GIOVANNA MARIA    16/10/1968 TP 24 2019 0                TP 272 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   77 FALCO                     GIOVANNA          29/11/1972 TP 24 2019 0                TP 274 3 X
COMUNE                        AN X  78 PELLEGRINO                IGNAZIELLA        13/07/1977 TP 23 2014 0      TPIC806008 TP 282 3 X
COMUNE                        AN X  79 BONO                      VITA              03/11/1976 TP 23 2014 0      TPIC81800E TP 283 3 X
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COMUNE                        AN X  80 PICCIONE                  MARIANNA          30/09/1982 TP 23 2014 0      TPIC806008 TP 284 3  
COMUNE                        AN   81 CUDIA                     SABRINA CECILIA   24/01/1969 TP 23 2019 0      TPEE04600R TP 286 3 X
COMUNE                        AN X  82 INGRASSIA                 ANGELA            22/04/1979 TP 22 2019 0      TPIC81800E TP 294 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   83 DI GIROLAMO               ROSANNA           13/02/1969 TP 21 2000 0                TP 303 3  
COMUNE                        AN   84 ASARO                     ELISABETTA        27/06/1971 TP 21 2002 0                TP 305 3  
COMUNE                        AN   85 QUINCI                    PIERANGELA MARIA  11/07/1965 TP 21 2002 0                TP 306 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   86 CANGELOSI                 LUANA             19/02/1967 BI 21 2002 0                TP 307 3  
COMUNE                        AN   87 BARRACO                   GIOVANNA          23/08/1960 TP 21 2019 0                TP 316 3  
COMUNE                        AN   88 GRECO                     GIOVANNA          22/10/1968 TP 21 2019 0                TP 317 3  
COMUNE                        AN   89 D'ALEO                    ANGELA MARIA      28/09/1971 TP 21 2019 0      TPPM03000Q TP 319 3  
COMUNE                        AN   90 D ALCANTARI               LORENA            07/09/1975 TP 20 2002 0                TP 324 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   91 MARCHESE                  ROSARIA           08/06/1976 TP 19 2004 0                TP 335 3  
COMUNE                        AN   92 PERRONE                   DANIELA ANNA      06/08/1967 TP 19 2007 0      TPPS020004 TP 338 3  
COMUNE                        AN X  93 RENDA                     MARIA             20/12/1972 TP 19 2014 0      TPEE01200N TP 340 3  
COMUNE                        AN   94 SENITI                    EZIA              23/02/1973 TP 19 2019 0                TP 350 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   95 MILAZZO                   ANTONELLA         22/01/1976 TP 18 2002 0                TP 354 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   96 MARTINEZ                  MANUELA           09/02/1978 TP 18 2019 0                TP 363 3  
COMUNE                        AN   97 ADAMO                     FRANCESCA         18/08/1978 TP 18 2019 0                TP 1350 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   98 TUMBARELLO                VITA              13/09/1964 TP 17 2019 0                TP 378 3  
COMUNE                        AN   99 ADAMO                     KATIA ANTONELLA   13/07/1975 TP 16 2019 0                TP 1452 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   100 LICARI                    FRANCESCA LUCIA   28/12/1974 TP 16 2019 0      TPIC83200R TP 385 3  
COMUNE                        AN   101 MARINO                    CINZIA            26/08/1966 TP 15 2019 0                TP 404 3  
COMUNE                        AN   102 ADAMO                     MARGHERITA        24/05/1965 EE 14 2007 0                TP 407 3  
COMUNE                        AN X  103 PIAZZA                    SIMONE            16/02/1965 TP 14 2014 0      TPIC82400T TP 414 3  
COMUNE                        AN   104 CUSUMANO                  AUDIENZA TIZIANA  03/12/1973 TP 14 2019 0      TPIC815003 TP 422 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   105 ZAFFUTO                   CARMELA           15/02/1959 PA 14 2019 0                TP 424 3 X
COMUNE                        AN   106 GENOVESE                  MARIA LETIZIA     16/12/1968 TP 13 2019 0                TP 433 3 X
COMUNE                        AN X  107 NAPOLI                    RITA              30/11/1982 TP 12 2014 0      TPIC83800Q TP 435 3 X
COMUNE                        AN X  108 MARGIOTTA                 SUSANNA           02/05/1979 TP 11 2019 0                TP 452 3 X
COMUNE                        AN X  109 MAGGIO                    PAOLO             23/04/1972 AG 11 2019 0      TPIC82400T TP 453 3  
COMUNE                        AN   110 AFFATIGATO                MARIATERESA       10/10/1971 TP 11 2019 0                TP 455 3 X
COMUNE                        AN X  111 TRAMATI                   MARGHERITATIZIANA 22/10/1977 TP 10 2014 0      TPIC836004 TP 910 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 RALLO                     CATERINA MARIA    16/10/1976 TP 208 2011 0 J 0              TP 1 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   2 BILELLO                   PAOLA             01/02/1964 TP 182 2007 0 J 0              TP 5 3  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 REGINA                    FRANCESCA LOREDANA28/09/1975 TP 155 2007 0 J 0              TP 6 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   4 ACCARDI                   MATILDE ARIANNA   06/11/1980 TP 144 2019 0 J 0              TP 8 3  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   5 STALLONE                  ANNA              06/06/1976 TP 136 2011 0 J 0              TP 10 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 RALLO                     CATERINA MARIA    16/10/1976 TP 208 2011 0 J 0              TP 1 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   2 BILELLO                   PAOLA             01/02/1964 TP 182 2007 0 J 0              TP 5 3  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 REGINA                    FRANCESCA LOREDANA28/09/1975 TP 155 2007 0 J 0              TP 6 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   4 ACCARDI                   MATILDE ARIANNA   06/11/1980 TP 144 2019 0 J 0              TP 8 3  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   5 STALLONE                  ANNA              06/06/1976 TP 136 2011 0 J 0              TP 10 3 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 RALLO                     CATERINA MARIA    16/10/1976 TP 208 2011 0 J 0              TP 1 3 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   2 BILELLO                   PAOLA             01/02/1964 TP 182 2007 0 J 0              TP 5 3  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 REGINA                    FRANCESCA LOREDANA28/09/1975 TP 155 2007 0 J 0              TP 6 3 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   4 ACCARDI                   MATILDE ARIANNA   06/11/1980 TP 144 2019 0 J 0              TP 8 3  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   5 STALLONE                  ANNA              06/06/1976 TP 136 2011 0 J 0              TP 10 3 X
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   1 PIPITONE                  AURELIA VINCENZA  09/10/1967 TP 285 2000 0 K 0              TP 1 3 X
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   2 DE VITA                   GIUSEPPA          13/10/1967 TO 41 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L           TP 5 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 PIPITONE                  AURELIA VINCENZA  09/10/1967 TP 285 2000 0 K 0              TP 1 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 RALLO                     MARIA PAOLA       28/04/1963 TP 273 2000 0                TP 3 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 GIACALONE                 SERENA BARBARA    17/11/1971 TP 272 2000 0                TP 4 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 FARRICIELLO               GIUSEPPINA        28/04/1961 NA 246 2003 0                TP 6 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 LICARI                    FRANCESCA         16/08/1973 TP 238 2000 0                TP 7 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 GALFANO                   VINCENZA          25/10/1978 TP 230 2014 0                TP 8 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 RALLO                     CATERINA MARIA    16/10/1976 TP 208 2011 0 J 0              TP 10 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 OLIVA                     BENEDETTA DANIELA 18/02/1975 TP 203 2003 0                TP 12 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 TITONE                    DANIELA           19/07/1973 TP 200 2019 0                TP 14 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 GIACALONE                 STEFANIA          15/03/1980 TP 189 2014 0                TP 17 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 BONAFEDE                  GIUSEPPA          21/05/1978 RC 169 2014 0                TP 20 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 MEZZAPELLE                MARIA LAURA       04/02/1964 TP 151 2000 0                TP 25 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 ACCARDI                   MATILDE ARIANNA   06/11/1980 TP 144 2019 0 J 0              TP 29 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 14 PIAZZA                    DANIELA           30/08/1974 SR 129 2014 0      TPEE049008 TP 33 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 GANCITANO                 ROSA ALBA LUNA    21/07/1969 TP 104 2019 0                TP 35 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 SANTORO                   CINZIA            09/02/1972 TP 74 2000 0                TP 43 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 FALCO                     PAOLA MARIA       11/11/1969 TP 63 2007 0                TP 45 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 SCAVONE                   ANTONIA           03/05/1968 TP 49 2000 0                TP 52 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 19 MINEO                     FRANCESCA         10/04/1968 TP 45 2019 0                TP 55 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 ABBATE                    FRANCESCA SILVANA 11/05/1970 EE 42 2019 0      TPIC829001 TP 59 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 21 DE VITA                   GIUSEPPA          13/10/1967 TO 41 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L           TP 60 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 MARINO                    GIUSI LOREDANA    20/09/1978 TP 38 2011 0      TPIC81600V TP 66 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 23 QUINCI                    ANNA MARIA        01/09/1971 EE 38 2019 0                TP 67 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 24 GALLO                     RITA GRAZIA       08/11/1972 TP 37 2004 0      TPIS02600N TP 68 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 25 MARINO                    FRANCESCA MARIA   28/07/1979 TP 36 2019 0      TPIC81700P TP 71 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 26 GAMBICCHIA                FRANCA MARIA      03/10/1969 TP 32 2002 0                TP 75 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 27 GERARDI                   SIMONA BRIGIDA    30/08/1973 TP 30 2000 0                TP 76 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 28 FIORITO                   ROSSELLA          21/11/1972 TP 28 2002 0      TPEE04600R TP 79 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 29 FILANCIA                  GRAZIELLA         21/08/1972 TP 28 2002 0                TP 80 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 30 LA MANTIA                 LIDIA             27/08/1979 TP 28 2004 0                TP 81 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 31 RALLO                     FILIPPA           18/10/1964 TP 27 2000 0                TP 82 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 32 MAGGIO                    ROSARIA CATERINA  06/09/1973 TP 27 2000 0                TP 83 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 33 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCA LETIZIA 16/12/1974 TP 27 2000 0                TP 84 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 34 SARDO                     PATRIZIA          02/10/1970 TP 25 2002 0                TP 89 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 35 LOMBARDO                  VINCENZA MIRELLA F 13/11/1965 TP 24 2000 0                TP 95 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 36 ASARO                     ELISABETTA        27/06/1971 TP 21 2002 0                TP 105 3  



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 37 D'ALEO                    ANGELA MARIA      28/09/1971 TP 21 2019 0      TPPM03000Q TP 108 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 38 D ALCANTARI               LORENA            07/09/1975 TP 20 2002 0                TP 110 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 39 PERRONE                   DANIELA ANNA      06/08/1967 TP 19 2007 0      TPPS020004 TP 116 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 40 MARTINEZ                  MANUELA           09/02/1978 TP 18 2019 0                TP 119 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 41 ADAMO                     FRANCESCA         18/08/1978 TP 18 2019 0                TP 370 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 42 ADAMO                     KATIA ANTONELLA   13/07/1975 TP 16 2019 0                TP 383 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 43 LICARI                    FRANCESCA LUCIA   28/12/1974 TP 16 2019 0      TPIC83200R TP 120 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  B 44 MILAZZO                   ANTONIETTA IRENE  20/10/1970 TP 72 2007 0      TPIC82000E TP 124 3  
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   1 DE VITA                   GIUSEPPA          13/10/1967 TO 41 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L           TP 3 3  
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   1 DE VITA                   GIUSEPPA          13/10/1967 TO 41 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L           TP 3 3  


